Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1
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Team

Norfolk
Birmingham
Hampshire
Nottinghamshire
Tyne & Wear
Avon

Co. Londonderry
Lancashire

West Yorkshire
North West Wales

Competition Results

Score
1250
1249
1246
1073
1049
1044

956
924
899
839

Individual
990
1019
996
873
869
844
796
804
729
759

P8
120
100
140
130

90

80

60

70
110

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
130
110
70
90
120
100
50
60
80

Date
6 Apr 2014



Athlete Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Ranking

BibNo Athlete

39 Ashley Cooper
74 Max Price (Herts)

8 Kaie Chambers Brown
71 Ethan Akanni (Kent)
36 Luke Beaumont

72 Matthew Lamb (Mersey)

9 Martin Williams
26 Aaron Howard
57 Luke Foreman
22 Owen Lawrence
55 Joss Moffitt
27 Glen Foster

40 Wesley Matsuka-Williams

25 Reiss Jarvis
10 Charlie Hadley
12 Luke James
43 Alex Burgess

73 James Norbury (NE Wal)

61 Liam Reveley
34 Hasnain Ehsan
5 Aaron Reolizo
19 Bernard Mellon
23 Joshua Goble

11 Tyrell Williamson-Greene

2 Alfie Light
53 David Mafullul
50 William Bradley
62 Edward Stephenson
24 Ben Upfold
29 Harry Mercer
6 Michael Bakare
13 Lee Wright
15 Mark Larmour
3 Declan Walters
38 Billy Olley-Hindle
65 Tobi Adeniji
33 Zak Hargreaves
75 Josh Rhodes (Oxford)
4 Alex Crofts
20 James Cunningham
54 Adam Ward
45 Luke Harris
58 David Burwood
1 Harvey Flower
17 Adhan Warnock
41 Hayden Page

Team

Norfolk
Individual
Birmingham
Individual
Norfolk
Individual
Birmingham
Hampshire

Tyne & Wear
Hampshire
Nottinghamshire
Hampshire
Norfolk
Hampshire
Birmingham
Birmingham
North West Wales
Individual

Tyne & Wear
Lancashire

Avon

Co. Londonderry
Hampshire
Birmingham
Avon
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Tyne & Wear
Hampshire
Lancashire

Avon
Birmingham

Co. Londonderry
Avon

Norfolk

West Yorkshire
Lancashire
Individual

Avon

Co. Londonderry
Nottinghamshire
North West Wales
Tyne & Wear
Avon

Co. Londonderry
Norfolk

Score

290
288
287
274
257
256
253
253
253
252
252
248
246
243
242
237
232
225
224
223
222
221
221
220
217
217
212
211
209
209
207
204
203
198
197
194
193
193
192
192
192
188
181
180
180
180

Venue:

Sportcity, Manchester
2LR 4LR S SB SLJ
100 98
88 100 100

99 98
78 96
93 66 98
75 96 85
93 66
91 84 78
88 87 78
88 76 88
83 81
88 66 94
96 52
98 87
80 66 96
65 81 91
99 48 85
94 57 74
70 90
91 47
83 48 91
79 72 70
67 76
76 64
79 88
57 78 82
96 54
70 81 60
71 66
64 76
83 62 62
48 92 64
71 66
67 87
52 87 58
48 50
45 92
44 100 49
75 48
53 54
74 70
70 58
57 42
45 81 54
62 40 78
86 42

STJ
92
90

100

94

88

98
58

64
85

78
80
50
62

72

66
44

96
56

69
85
48

82

52

Date
6 Apr 2014



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Ranking

44=
48=
48=
50=
50=
52
53
54
55
56

BibNo Athlete

66 Eoin Schofield
31 Jordan Cooper
67 Edward Chafer
52 Nathan Langley
59 Andrew Nugent
70 Ben Halliwell
51 Ben Burnham
37 Luke Vincent
46 Gethin Powell
44 Jack Brookes
18 Joshua Evans
60 Joe Severs

69 Alfie Warriner
68 Jamie Tse

16 Luke Stockman

30 James Edmondson

32 Daniel Guest
47 Kane Roberts
14 Elliot Jones

21 Jordan Holmes
42 Sam Brown

56 Leo Tang

Athlete Results

Team

West Yorkshire
Lancashire

West Yorkshire
Nottinghamshire
Tyne & Wear
West Yorkshire
Nottinghamshire
Norfolk

North West Wales
North West Wales
Co. Londonderry
Tyne & Wear
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Co. Londonderry
Lancashire
Lancashire

North West Wales
Birmingham

Co. Londonderry
Norfolk
Nottinghamshire

Score

180
179
179
178
178
176
174
173
171
168
167
164
163
159
155
152
144
110

[eNeoloNe)

Sportcity, Manchester

Venue:

2LR 4LR
50
44

65
40
36
83
38
57
57

60

53

50

57

62
57
44

42
34

S

68
47
94
86

44
74

60

56

38

SB SLJ
76
67
67
44
56
44 49
94 42
72
66
40
38
57 40
52 46
52
66 36
38

STJ
54

40
42
74

46

Date
6 Apr 2014



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1
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Team

Norfolk
Birmingham
Hampshire
Nottinghamshire
Tyne & Wear
Avon

Co. Londonderry
Lancashire

West Yorkshire
North West Wales

Comp No Name

Harvey Flower
Harvey Flower
Harvey Flower
Alfie Light

Alfie Light

Alfie Light
Declan Walters
Declan Walters
Declan Walters
Alex Crofts
Alex Crofts
Alex Crofts
Aaron Reolizo
Aaron Reolizo
Aaron Reolizo
Michael Bakare
Michael Bakare
Michael Bakare

OO0 OITOITORABRERDRWWWNNNE R

Score
1250
1249
1246
1073
1049
1044

956
924
899
839

Event

4R
S
SLJ
4LR
S
STJ
2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ

Individual
990
1019
996
873
869
844
796
804
729
759

P8
120
100
140
130

90

80

60

70
110

0

Perfl
44.8
9.90
2.22
42.6

10.97
6.91
20.2

84
6.68
20.0

73
7.54
19.6

73
2.62
42.5
9.27
2.37

Sportcity, Manchester

Venue:
4x2
140
130
110
70
90
120
100
50
60
80

Perf2

10.52

2.26

10.06

6.79

6.57

7.62

2.54

8.72

2.32

Perf3

10.74
2.25

10.96

6.76

6.60

7.64

2.62

9.68
2.36

Perf4

Avon (black)

Date

6 Apr 2014

Best Ranking Points
44.8 28= 45
10.74 10= 81
2.26 24 54
42.6 11= 79
10.97 7 88
6.91 26 50
20.2 17= 67
84 6= 87
6.68 29 44
20.0 13= 75
73 26= 48
7.64 16= 69
19.6 9= 83
73 26= 48
2.62 5= 91
42.5 o= 83
9.68 20 62
2.37 20 62



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1
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Team

Norfolk
Birmingham
Hampshire
Nottinghamshire
Tyne & Wear
Avon

Co. Londonderry
Lancashire

West Yorkshire
North West Wales

Comp No Name

Kaie Chambers Brown
Kaie Chambers Brown
Kaie Chambers Brown
Martin Williams
Martin Williams
Martin Williams
10 Charlie Hadley
10 Charlie Hadley
10 Charlie Hadley

Tyrell Williamson-Greene
Tyrell Williamson-Greene
Tyrell Williamson-Greene
Luke James

Luke James

Luke James

Lee Wright

Lee Wright

Lee Wright

Elliot Jones

Score
1250
1249
1246
1073
1049
1044

956
924
899
839

Event

2LR
S
STJ
2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4R
S
STJ
4R
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR

Individual
990
1019
996
873
869
844
796
804
729
759

P8
120
100
140
130

90

80

60

70
110

Perfl
19.2
12.56
7.71
19.4
80
8.37
19.7
80
2.74
427
9.69
7.91
43.3
82
2.56
44.6
11.42
2.32
20.9

Birmingham (maroon)

Venue: Date

Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014
4x2
140
130
110
70
20
120
100
50
60
80

Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

19.2 1= 99

12.49 12.76 12.76 2 98

8.07 8.01 8.07 6 90

194 4= 93

80 15= 66

8.36 8.37 8.37 4 94

19.7 11 80

80 15= 66

2.83 2.76 2.83 3 96

42.7 13 76

0.00 0.00 9.69 19 64

7.92 1.75 7.92 11 80

43.3 18= 65

82 10= 81

2.62 0.00 2.62 5= 91

44.6 27 48

11.38 11.25 11.42 5 92

2.38 2.25 2.38 19 64

20.9



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1
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Team

Norfolk
Birmingham
Hampshire
Nottinghamshire
Tyne & Wear
Avon

Co. Londonderry
Lancashire

West Yorkshire
North West Wales

Comp No Name

15 Mark Larmour

15 Mark Larmour

15 Mark Larmour

16 Luke Stockman

16 Luke Stockman

16 Luke Stockman

17 Adhan Warnock

17 Adhan Warnock

17 Adhan Warnock

18 Joshua Evans

18 Joshua Evans

18 Joshua Evans

19 Bernard Mellon

19 Bernard Mellon

19 Bernard Mellon

20 James Cunningham
20 James Cunningham
20 James Cunningham

Score
1250
1249
1246
1073
1049
1044

956
924
899
839

Event

2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4R
SB
STJ
4R
S
SLJ
4LR
S
STJ

Individual
990
1019
996
873
869
844
796
804
729
759

P8
120
100
140
130

90

80

60

70
110

0

Perfl

20.1

80
7.53
20.7

75
2.14
20.5
7.36
2.47
43.9

61
0.00
42.6
6.58
2.44
43.9
8.76
7.78

Co. Londonderry (grey)

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
130
110
70
90
120
100
50
60
80

Perf2 Perf3

7.42 0.00

2.19 2.14

0.00 7.25

2.45 2.52

7.84 7.48

9.92 7.14

2.38 0.00

5.75 0.00

0.00 8.02

Perf4

Best Ranking

20.1

80
7.53
20.7

75
2.19
20.5
7.36
2.52
43.9

61
7.84
42.6
9.92
2.44
43.9
8.76
8.02

Date

6 Apr 2014
Points

15= 71
15= 66
18 66
21= 57
25 52
28 46
20 62
31 40
11= 78
24= 53
31 40
14 74
11= 79
15 72
16 70
24= 53
24 54
8= 85



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys
Ranking Team Score
1 Norfolk 1250
2 Birmingham 1249
3 Hampshire 1246
4 Nottinghamshire 1073
5 Tyne & Wear 1049
6 Avon 1044
7 Co. Londonderry 956
8 Lancashire 924
9 West Yorkshire 899
10  North West Wales 839
Comp No Name Event
22 Owen Lawrence 2LR
22 Owen Lawrence S
22 Owen Lawrence SLJ
23 Joshua Goble 2LR
23 Joshua Goble SB
23 Joshua Goble STJ
24 Ben Upfold 2LR
24 Ben Upfold S
24 Ben Upfold STJ
25 Reiss Jarvis 4LR
25 Reiss Jarvis SB
25 Reiss Jarvis STJ
26 Aaron Howard 4LR
26 Aaron Howard S
26 Aaron Howard SLJ
27 Glen Foster 4LR
27 Glen Foster SB
27 Glen Foster SLJ

Team Results

Individual
990
1019
996
873
869
844
796
804
729
759

P8
120
100
140
130

90

80

60

70
110

0

Perfl
19.5
9.07
2.57
20.2

81
7.65
20.1
9.45
7.56
40.9

84
7.17
42.1

10.72
2.41
42.2

80
2.77

Hampshire (sand)

Sportcity, Manchester

Venue:
4x2
140
130
110
70
90
120
100
50
60
80

Perf2

9.93

2.55

7.70

9.70

7.63

7.05

10.76

2.52

2.80

Perf3
10.18
2.59
7.91
9.67
7.80
7.29
0.00
2.48

2.77

Perf4

Best
19.5
10.18
2.59
20.2
81
7.91
20.1
9.70
7.80
40.9
84
7.29
42.1
10.76
2.52
42.2
80
2.80

Date

6 Apr 2014
Ranking Points
6= 88
13 76
7 88
17= 67
12= 76
12 78
15= 71
18 66
15 72
2 98
6= 87
22 58
5= 91
9 84
11= 78
7 88
15= 66
4 94



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1
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Team

Norfolk
Birmingham
Hampshire
Nottinghamshire
Tyne & Wear
Avon

Co. Londonderry
Lancashire

West Yorkshire
North West Wales

Comp No Name

29 Harry Mercer

29 Harry Mercer

29 Harry Mercer

30 James Edmondson
30 James Edmondson
30 James Edmondson
31 Jordan Cooper

31 Jordan Cooper

31 Jordan Cooper

32 Daniel Guest

32 Daniel Guest

32 Daniel Guest

33 Zak Hargreaves

33 Zak Hargreaves

33 Zak Hargreaves

34 Hasnain Ehsan

34 Hasnain Ehsan

34 Hasnain Ehsan

Score
1250
1249
1246
1073
1049
1044

956
924
899
839

Event

2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4R
SB
SLJ
4R
SB
STJ
4LR
S
STJ

Individual
990
1019
996
873
869
844
796
804
729
759

P8
120
100
140
130

90

80

60

70
110

0

Perfl

20.4

81
7.64
21.4
8.67
2.19
21.4
9.50
2.40
48.7

80
1.99
44.8

85
7.11
42.1
7.88
8.02

Lancashire (orange)

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
130
110
70
90
120
100
50
60
80

Perf2 Perf3

7.58 0.00

9.03 8.82

2.15 2.25

9.28 9.76

2.32 2.42

2.01 1.96

7.02 7.16

8.02 8.02

7.79 7.54

Perf4

Best Ranking

20.4

81
7.64
21.4
9.03
2.25
21.4
9.76
2.42
48.7

80
2.01
44.8

85
7.16
42.1
8.02
8.02

Date

6 Apr 2014
Points

19 64
12= 76
16= 69
28= 44
23 56
25 52
28= 44
17 68
17= 67
30 42
15= 66
33 36
28= 45
5 92
23 56
5= 91
27= 47
8= 85



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1
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Team

Norfolk
Birmingham
Hampshire
Nottinghamshire
Tyne & Wear
Avon

Co. Londonderry
Lancashire

West Yorkshire
North West Wales

Comp No Name

36 Luke Beaumont
36 Luke Beaumont
36 Luke Beaumont
37 Luke Vincent

37 Luke Vincent

37 Luke Vincent

38 Billy Olley-Hindle
38 Billy Olley-Hindle
38 Billy Olley-Hindle
39 Ashley Cooper
39 Ashley Cooper
39 Ashley Cooper

40
40
40
41
41
41
42

Wesley Matsuka-Williams
Wesley Matsuka-Williams
Wesley Matsuka-Williams
Hayden Page

Hayden Page

Hayden Page

Sam Brown

Score
1250
1249
1246
1073
1049
1044

956
924
899
839

Event

2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4R
SB
STJ
4R
S
STJ
4LR
S
STJ
2LR

Individual
990
1019
996
873
869
844
796
804
729
759

P8
120
100
140
130

90

80

60

70
110

0

Perfl

19.4

80
2.83
20.7
7.62
2.43
20.8

84
2.32
40.8

90
8.13
41.8
8.52
0.00
42.3
7.32
6.86
20.4

Venue:

Norfolk (red)

Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
130
110
70
90
120
100
50
60
80

Perf2

2.86

7.80

2.45

2.26

0.00

8.50
8.57

7.30
7.05

Perf3

2.90
7.27
2.44

2.34

0.00

0.00
8.67

7.43
6.80

Date
6 Apr 2014
Perf4 Best Ranking Points
194 4= 93
80 15= 66
2.90 2 98
20.7 21= 57
7.80 29 44
2.45 15 72
20.8 25 52
84 6= 87
2.34 22 58
40.8 1 100
90 2 98
8.13 5 92
41.8 3 96
8.52 25 52
8.67 2 98
42.3 8 86
7.43 30 42
7.05 25 52
20.4



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1
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Team
Norfolk

Team Results

Birmingham

Hampshire

Nottinghamshire
Tyne & Wear

Avon

Co. Londonderry

Lancashire

West Yorkshire
North West Wales

Comp No
43
43
43
44
44
44
45
45
45
46
46
46
47
47
47

Name

Alex Burgess
Alex Burgess
Alex Burgess
Jack Brookes
Jack Brookes
Jack Brookes
Luke Harris
Luke Harris
Luke Harris
Gethin Powell
Gethin Powell
Gethin Powell
Kane Roberts
Kane Roberts
Kane Roberts

Score

1250
1249
1246
1073
1049
1044
956
924
899
839

Event

2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
STJ
4LR
S
STJ
2LR
S
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ

Individual
990
1019
996
873
869
844
796
804
729
759

P8
120
100
140
130

90

80

60

70
110

0

Perfl

19.2

73
2.52
43.6

80
6.66
43.2
8.54
7.32
20.7
8.95
6.58
22.6
6.27
2.01

Venue:

North West Wales (white)

Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
130
110
70
90
120
100
50
60
80

Perf2

2.56

6.46

9.32
7.21

9.62
0.00

0.00
1.94

Perf3

2.56

6.14

9.03
0.00

10.12
6.42

0.00
2.03

Perf4

Best Ranking

19.2
73
2.56
43.6
80
6.66
43.2
9.32
7.32
20.7
10.12
6.58
22.6
6.27
2.03

Date

6 Apr 2014
Points

1= 99
26= 48
8= 85
21 60
15= 66
30 42
15= 70
22 58
21 60
21= 57
14 74
31 40
34 34
32 38
32 38



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1
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Team
Norfolk

Team Results

Birmingham

Hampshire

Nottinghamshire
Tyne & Wear

Avon

Co. Londonderry

Lancashire

West Yorkshire
North West Wales

Comp No
50
50
50
51
51
51
52
52
52
53
53
53
54
54
54
55
55
55
56

Name

William Bradley
William Bradley
William Bradley
Ben Burnham
Ben Burnham
Ben Burnham
Nathan Langley
Nathan Langley
Nathan Langley
David Mafullul
David Mafullul
David Mafullul
Adam Ward
Adam Ward
Adam Ward
Joss Moffitt
Joss Moffitt
Joss Moffitt
Leo Tang

Score

1250
1249
1246
1073
1049
1044
956
924
899
839

Event

2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4R
S
SLJ
4R
S
STJ
4LR
SB
STJ
2LR

Individual
990
1019
996
873
869
844
796
804
729
759

P8
120
100
140
130

90

80

60

70
110

Perfl
19.3
77
7.36
21.6
86
2.06
21.5
11.01
2.12
43.7
9.38
2.54
42.8
8.33
6.84
42.5
82
8.06
20.9

Venue:

Nottinghamshire (green)

Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
130
110
70
90
120
100
50
60
80

Perf2

7.42

2.04

10.73
2.16

10.19
2.53

9.80
0.00

8.01

Perf3

7.44

2.09

11.64
2.18

0.00
2.53

0.00
6.77

0.00

Perf4 Best Ranking

19.3
77
7.44
21.6
86
2.09
21.5
11.64
2.18
43.7
10.19
2.54
42.8
9.80
6.84
42.5
82
8.06
20.9

Date

6 Apr 2014
Points

3 96
24 54
20 62
32 38
4 94
30 42
31 40
4 94
29 44
22= 57
12 78
10 82
14 74
16 70
27 48
o= 83
10= 81
7 88



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1
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Team

Norfolk
Birmingham
Hampshire
Nottinghamshire
Tyne & Wear
Avon

Co. Londonderry
Lancashire

West Yorkshire
North West Wales

Comp No Name

57
57
57
58
58
58
59
59
59
60
60
60
61
61
61
62
62
62

Luke Foreman

Luke Foreman

Luke Foreman
David Burwood
David Burwood
David Burwood
Andrew Nugent
Andrew Nugent
Andrew Nugent

Joe Severs

Joe Severs

Joe Severs

Liam Reveley

Liam Reveley

Liam Reveley
Edward Stephenson
Edward Stephenson
Edward Stephenson

Score
1250
1249
1246
1073
1049
1044

956
924
899
839

Event
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
STJ
4LR
S
STJ
4LR
S
SLJ

Individual
990
1019
996
873
869
844
796
804
729
759

P8
120
100
140
130

90

80

60

70
110

Perfl
19.5
84
2.52
20.7
66
7.81
21.8
10.88
2.28
445
60
7.88
43.2
11.22
7.50
43.2
10.62
2.26

Venue:

Tyne & Wear (sky)

Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
130
110
70
90
120
100
50
60
80

Perf2

2.42

7.93
10.54
2.29
0.00

0.00
7.52

10.74
2.30

Perf3

2.52

7.79
10.43
2.29
7.90

0.00
7.33

10.19
2.36

Date

6 Apr 2014

Perf4 Best Ranking Points
19.5 6= 88
84 6= 87
2.52 11= 78
20.7 21= 57
66 30 42
7.93 10 82
21.8 33 36
10.88 8 86
2.29 23 56
44.5 26 50
60 32 38
7.90 13 76
43.2 15= 70
11.22 6 90
7.52 19 64
43.2 15= 70
10.74 10= 81
2.36 21 60



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1
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Team

Norfolk
Birmingham
Hampshire
Nottinghamshire
Tyne & Wear
Avon

Co. Londonderry
Lancashire

West Yorkshire
North West Wales

Comp No Name

65 Tobi Adeniji

65 Tobi Adeniji

65 Tobi Adeniji

66 Eoin Schofield
66 Eoin Schofield
66 Eoin Schofield
67 Edward Chafer
67 Edward Chafer
67 Edward Chafer
68 Jamie Tse

68 Jamie Tse

68 Jamie Tse

69 Alfie Warriner
69 Alfie Warriner
69 Alfie Warriner
70 Ben Halliwell
70 Ben Halliwell
70 Ben Halliwell

Score
1250
1249
1246
1073
1049
1044

956
924
899
839

Event

2LR
S
STJ
2LR
SB
STJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4R
SB
SLJ
4R
S
STJ
2LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
990
1019
996
873
869
844
796
804
729
759

P8
120
100
140
130

90

80

60

70
110

0

Perfl

21.0
7.57
8.48
20.9

81
6.99
43.3
8.02
2.19
43.5

78
2.03
43.7
9.55
6.27
19.6

70
2.18

Venue:

West Yorkshire (blue)

Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
130
110
70
90
120
100
50
60
80

Perf2
8.04
8.43
7.08
6.69
2.42
2.08
7.92
6.72

2.20

Perf3
0.00
8.59
6.71
6.73
2.37
0.00
9.02
6.41

2.22

Perf4

Best Ranking

21.0
8.04
8.59
20.9

81
7.08
43.3
8.02
2.42
43.5

78
2.08
43.7
9.55
6.72
19.6

70
2.22

Date

6 Apr 2014
Points

27 48
26 50
3 96
26 50
12= 76
24 54
18= 65
27= 47
17= 67
20 62
22= 57
31 40
22= 57
21 60
28 46
o= 83
29 44
26= 49



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

© 00 ~NO O~ WN

=
o

Team
Norfolk

Team Results

Birmingham

Hampshire

Nottinghamshire
Tyne & Wear

Avon

Co. Londonderry

Lancashire

West Yorkshire
North West Wales

Comp No
71
71
71
72
72
72
73
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
75

Name

Ethan Akanni (Kent)
Ethan Akanni (Kent)
Ethan Akanni (Kent)
Matthew Lamb (Mersey)
Matthew Lamb (Mersey)
Matthew Lamb (Mersey)
James Norbury (NE Wal)
James Norbury (NE Wal)
James Norbury (NE Wal)
Max Price (Herts)

Max Price (Herts)

Max Price (Herts)

Josh Rhodes (Oxford)
Josh Rhodes (Oxford)
Josh Rhodes (Oxford)

Score

1250
1249
1246
1073
1049
1044
956
924
899
839

Event

2LR
S
STJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
990
1019
996
873
869
844
796
804
729
759

P8
120
100
140
130

90

80

60

70
110

Perfl
19.9
11.72
0.00
20.0
88
2.56
42.0
78
2.47
19.5
13.18
2.83
21.4
91
2.15

Venue:

Individual ()

Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
130
110
70
90
120
100
50
60
80

Perf2

12.33
8.75
0.00
2.44

12.37

2.94

2.19

Perf3

0.00
8.74
2.55
2.47
0.00

2.95

2.22

Perf4 Best Ranking

19.9
12.33
8.75
20.0
88
2.56
42.0
78
2.47
19.5
13.18
2.95
21.4
91
2.22

Date

6 Apr 2014
Points

12 78
3 96

1 100
13= 75
3 96
8= 85
4 94
22= 57
14 74
6= 88
1 100

1 100
28= 44
1 100
26= 49



Results Sheet

Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Competition:
Ranking Team
1= Birmingham
1= North West Wales
3 Nottinghamshire
4= Birmingham
4= Norfolk
6= Hampshire
6= Tyne & Wear
6= Individual
9= Avon
9= West Yorkshire
11 Birmingham
12 Individual
13= Avon
13= Individual
15= Co. Londonderry
15= Hampshire
17= Avon
17= Hampshire
19 Lancashire
20 Co. Londonderry
21= Co. Londonderry
21= Norfolk
21= North West Wales
21= Tyne & Wear
25 Norfolk
26 West Yorkshire
27 West Yorkshire
28= Lancashire
28= Lancashire
28=Individual
31 Nottinghamshire
32 Nottinghamshire
33 Tyne & Wear
34 North West Wales
Birmingham
Norfolk

Nottinghamshire

Colour

maroon
white
green
maroon
red
sand
sky

black
blue
maroon

black

grey
sand
black
sand
orange
grey
grey
red
white
sky
red
blue
blue
orange
orange

green
green
sky
white
maroon
red
green

BibNo

43
50

36
22
57
74

70
10
71

72
15
24

23
29
17
16
37
46
58
38
66
65
30
31
75
52
51
59
47
14
42
56

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester

Name

Kaie Chambers Brown
Alex Burgess
William Bradley
Martin Williams
Luke Beaumont
Owen Lawrence
Luke Foreman

Max Price (Herts)
Aaron Reolizo

Ben Halliwell
Charlie Hadley
Ethan Akanni (Kent)
Alex Crofts

Matthew Lamb (Mersey)
Mark Larmour

Ben Upfold

Declan Walters
Joshua Goble

Harry Mercer
Adhan Warnock
Luke Stockman
Luke Vincent
Gethin Powell
David Burwood

Billy Olley-Hindle
Eoin Schofield

Tobi Adeniji

James Edmondson
Jordan Cooper
Josh Rhodes (Oxford)
Nathan Langley
Ben Burnham
Andrew Nugent
Kane Roberts

Elliot Jones

Sam Brown

Leo Tang

Best

19.2
19.2
19.3
19.4
19.4
19.5
195
195
19.6
19.6
19.7
19.9
20.0
20.0
20.1
20.1
20.2
20.2
20.4
20.5
20.7
20.7
20.7
20.7
20.8
20.9
21.0
214
21.4
21.4
215
21.6
21.8
22.6
20.9
20.4
20.9

2 Lap Race

Points

99
99
96
93
93
88
88
88
83
83
80
78
75
75
71
71
67
67
64
62
57
57
57
57
52
50
48
44
44
44
40
38
36
34

Date
6 Apr 2014



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Norfolk red 39 Ashley Cooper 40.8 100
2 Hampshire sand 25 Reiss Jarvis 40.9 98
3 Norfolk red 40 Wesley Matsuka-Williams 41.8 96
4 Individual 73 James Norbury (NE Wal) 42.0 94
= Hampshire sand 26 Aaron Howard 42.1 91
= Lancashire orange 34 Hasnain Ehsan 42.1 91
7 Hampshire sand 27 Glen Foster 42.2 88
8 Norfolk red 41 Hayden Page 42.3 86
9= Avon black 6 Michael Bakare 425 83
9= Nottinghamshire green 55 Joss Moffitt 42.5 83
11= Avon black 2 Alfie Light 42.6 79
11= Co. Londonderry grey 19 Bernard Mellon 42.6 79
13 Birmingham maroon 11 Tyrell Williamson-Greene 42.7 76
14 Nottinghamshire green 54 Adam Ward 42.8 74
15= North West Wales white 45 Luke Harris 43.2 70
15= Tyne & Wear sky 61 Liam Reveley 43.2 70
15= Tyne & Wear sky 62 Edward Stephenson 43.2 70
18= Birmingham maroon 12 Luke James 43.3 65
18= West Yorkshire blue 67 Edward Chafer 43.3 65
20 West Yorkshire blue 68 Jamie Tse 43.5 62
21 North West Wales white 44 Jack Brookes 43.6 60
22=Nottinghamshire green 53 David Mafullul 43.7 57
22= West Yorkshire blue 69 Alfie Warriner 43.7 57
24= Co. Londonderry grey 18 Joshua Evans 43.9 53
24= Co. Londonderry grey 20 James Cunningham 43.9 53
26 Tyne & Wear sky 60 Joe Severs 445 50
27 Birmingham maroon 13 Lee Wright 44.6 48
28= Avon black 1 Harvey Flower 44.8 45
28= Lancashire orange 33 Zak Hargreaves 44.8 45
30 Lancashire orange 32 Daniel Guest 48.7 42



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Ranking Code Team

©oo~NOUOA~AWNEPRE

04
08
06
10
02
09
01
05
03

Hampshire
Nottinghamshire
Norfolk

West Yorkshire
Birmingham
Tyne & Wear
Avon

Lancashire

Co. Londonderry

Colour

sand
green
red
blue
maroon
sky
black
orange

grey

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Sportcity, Manchester

Final

1:.22.1
1:22.2
1:.22.3
1:25.3
1:.25.7
1:26.3
1:26.7
1:28.0
1:28.1

Performance

1:22.1
1:22.2
1:22.3
1:25.3
1:25.7
1:26.3
1:26.7
1:28.0
1:28.1

Points

140.0
130.0
120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0

Date
6 Apr 2014



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Ranking Code Team

[EnY

CQOWo~NOUA~AWNEPR

06
02
01
04
03
09
07
08
10
05

Norfolk
Birmingham

Avon

Hampshire

Co. Londonderry
Tyne & Wear
North West Wales
Nottinghamshire
West Yorkshire
Lancashire

Colour

red
maroon
black
sand
grey
sky
white
green
blue
orange

Heat

1:18.4
1:16.7
1:17.5
1:17.1
1:19.5
1:20.8
1:21.5
1:21.9
1:22.0
1:24.7

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Sportcity, Manchester

Final

1:16.0
1:16.1
1:16.5
1:17.7
1:18.7
1:19.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:16.0
1:16.1
1:16.5
1:17.7
1:18.7
1:19.7
1:21.5
1:21.9
1:22.0
1:24.7

Points

140.0
130.0
120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0

Date
6 Apr 2014



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Ranking

©oo~NOUOA~AWNEPRE

Team

Individual
Birmingham
Individual
Nottinghamshire
Birmingham
Tyne & Wear
Avon

Tyne & Wear
Hampshire

Avon

Tyne & Wear
Nottinghamshire
Hampshire

North West Wales
Co. Londonderry
Nottinghamshire
Lancashire
Hampshire
Birmingham
Avon

West Yorkshire
North West Wales
Lancashire

Co. Londonderry
Norfolk

West Yorkshire
Lancashire
West Yorkshire
Norfolk

Norfolk

Co. Londonderry
North West Wales

Results Sheet

Colour

maroon

green
maroon
sky
black
sky
sand
black
sky
green
sand
white
grey
green
orange
sand
maroon
black
blue
white
orange
grey
red
blue
orange
blue
red

red
grey
white

BibNo
74

71
52
13
61

59
26

62
53
22
46
19
54
31
24
11

69
45
30
20
40
65
34
67
37
41
17
47

Venue:

Sportcity, Manchester

Name

Max Price (Herts)
Kaie Chambers Brown
Ethan Akanni (Kent)
Nathan Langley
Lee Wright

Liam Reveley

Alfie Light

Andrew Nugent
Aaron Howard
Harvey Flower
Edward Stephenson
David Mafullul
Owen Lawrence
Gethin Powell
Bernard Mellon
Adam Ward

Jordan Cooper

Ben Upfold

Tyrell Williamson-Greene
Michael Bakare
Alfie Warriner

Luke Harris

James Edmondson
James Cunningham
Wesley Matsuka-Williams
Tobi Adeniji
Hasnain Ehsan
Edward Chafer
Luke Vincent
Hayden Page
Adhan Warnock
Kane Roberts

Best

13.18
12.76
12.33
11.64
11.42
11.22
10.97
10.88
10.76
10.74
10.74
10.19
10.18
10.12
9.92
9.80
9.76
9.70
9.69
9.68
9.55
9.32
9.03
8.76
8.52
8.04
8.02
8.02
7.80
7.43
7.36
6.27

Points

100
08
96
94
92
90
88
86
84
81
81
78
76
74
72
70
68
66
64
62
60
58
56
54
52
50
47
47
44
42
40
38

Shot

Date
6 Apr 2014



Results Sheet

Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Individual
2 Norfolk
3 Individual
4 Nottinghamshire
5 Lancashire
= Avon
= Hampshire
= Norfolk
= Tyne & Wear
10= Birmingham
10= Nottinghamshire
12= Hampshire
12= Lancashire
12= West Yorkshire
15= Birmingham
15= Birmingham
15= Co. Londonderry
15= Hampshire
15= Lancashire
15= Norfolk
15= North West Wales
22= West Yorkshire
22=Individual
24 Nottinghamshire
25 Co. Londonderry
26= Avon
26= Avon
26= North West Wales
29 West Yorkshire
30 Tyne & Wear
31 Co. Londonderry
32 Tyne & Wear

Colour

red

green
orange
black
sand
red

sky
maroon
green
sand
orange
blue
maroon
maroon
grey
sand
orange
red
white
blue

green
grey
black
black
white
blue
sky
grey
sky

BibNo

75
39
72
51
33

25
38
57
12
55
23
29
66

10
15
27
32
36
44
68
73
50
16

43
70
58
18
60

Venue:

Speed Bounce

Sportcity, Manchester

Name

Josh Rhodes (Oxford)
Ashley Cooper
Matthew Lamb (Mersey)
Ben Burnham
Zak Hargreaves
Declan Walters
Reiss Jarvis

Billy Olley-Hindle
Luke Foreman
Luke James
Joss Moffitt
Joshua Goble
Harry Mercer
Eoin Schofield
Martin Williams
Charlie Hadley
Mark Larmour
Glen Foster
Daniel Guest
Luke Beaumont
Jack Brookes
Jamie Tse
James Norbury (NE Wal)
William Bradley
Luke Stockman
Alex Crofts
Aaron Reolizo
Alex Burgess
Ben Halliwell
David Burwood
Joshua Evans
Joe Severs

Total

91
90
88
86
85
84
84
84
84
82
82
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
78
78
77
75
73
73
73
70
66
61
60

Points

100
08
96
94
92
87
87
87
87
81
81
76
76
76
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
57
57
54
52
48
48
48
44
42
40
38

Date
6 Apr 2014



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Ranking

1
2
3
4

Team

Individual
Norfolk
Birmingham
Hampshire

Avon
Birmingham
Hampshire
North West Wales
Individual
Nottinghamshire
Co. Londonderry
Hampshire

Tyne & Wear
Individual
Norfolk

Co. Londonderry
Lancashire
West Yorkshire
Birmingham
Avon

Tyne & Wear
Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
Avon

Lancashire
West Yorkshire
Individual

Co. Londonderry
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
West Yorkshire
North West Wales
Lancashire

Results Sheet

Colour

red
maroon
sand
black
maroon
sand
white

green
grey
sand
sky

red
grey
orange
blue
maroon
black
sky
red
sky
black
orange
blue

grey
green
green
blue
white
orange

BibNo

74
36
10
27

12
22
43
72
53
17
26
57
73
37
19
31
67
13

62
38
59

30
70
75
16
52
51
68
47
32

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester

Name

Max Price (Herts)
Luke Beaumont
Charlie Hadley
Glen Foster
Aaron Reolizo
Luke James
Owen Lawrence
Alex Burgess

Matthew Lamb (Mersey)

David Mafullul
Adhan Warnock
Aaron Howard
Luke Foreman

James Norbury (NE Wal)

Luke Vincent
Bernard Mellon
Jordan Cooper
Edward Chafer

Lee Wright

Michael Bakare
Edward Stephenson
Billy Olley-Hindle
Andrew Nugent
Harvey Flower
James Edmondson
Ben Halliwell

Josh Rhodes (Oxford)
Luke Stockman
Nathan Langley
Ben Burnham
Jamie Tse

Kane Roberts
Daniel Guest

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.95
2.90
2.83
2.80
2.62
2.62
2.59
2.56
2.56
2.54
2.52
2.52
2.52
2.47
2.45
2.44
2.42
242
2.38
2.37
2.36
2.34
2.29
2.26
2.25
2.22
2.22
2.19
2.18
2.09
2.08
2.03
2.01

Points

100
08
96
94
91
91
88
85
85
82
78
78
78
74
72
70
67
67
64
62
60
58
56
54
52
49
49
46
44
42
40
38
36

Date
6 Apr 2014



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Boys

Ranking

Team

Individual
Norfolk

West Yorkshire
Birmingham
Norfolk
Birmingham
Nottinghamshire
Co. Londonderry
Lancashire

Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
Hampshire

Tyne & Wear
Co. Londonderry
Hampshire

Avon

Lancashire

Co. Londonderry
Tyne & Wear
Nottinghamshire
North West Wales
Hampshire
Lancashire
West Yorkshire
Norfolk

Avon
Nottinghamshire
West Yorkshire
Avon

North West Wales
North West Wales

Results Sheet

Colour

red
blue
maroon
red
maroon
green
grey
orange
sky
maroon
sand
sky
grey
sand
black
orange
grey
sky
green
white
sand
orange
blue
red
black
green
blue
black
white
white

BibNo

71
40
65

39

55
20
34
58
11
23
60
18
24

29
15
61
50
45
25
33
66
41

54
69

44
46

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester

Name

Ethan Akanni (Kent)
Wesley Matsuka-Williams

Tobi Adeniji
Martin Williams
Ashley Cooper

Kaie Chambers Brown

Joss Moffitt

James Cunningham

Hasnain Ehsan
David Burwood

Tyrell Williamson-Greene

Joshua Goble
Joe Severs
Joshua Evans
Ben Upfold
Alex Crofts
Harry Mercer
Mark Larmour
Liam Reveley
William Bradley
Luke Harris
Reiss Jarvis
Zak Hargreaves
Eoin Schofield
Hayden Page
Alfie Light
Adam Ward
Alfie Warriner
Declan Walters
Jack Brookes
Gethin Powell

Standing Triple Jump

Best

8.75
8.67
8.59
8.37
8.13
8.07
8.06
8.02
8.02
7.93
7.92
7.91
7.90
7.84
7.80
7.64
7.64
7.53
7.52
7.44
7.32
7.29
7.16
7.08
7.05
6.91
6.84
6.72
6.68
6.66
6.58

Points

100
08
96
94
92
90
88
85
85
82
80
78
76
74
72
69
69
66
64
62
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40

Date
6 Apr 2014
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